
August 3rd, 2015

Notice Of Meeting

You are invited to attend the Planning Committee Meeting to be held on Wednesday, 5th
August 2015 at 10:00 am in  the Boardroom District Council Offices Monaghan Row,
Newry. 

The Members of the Planning Committee are:-

Chair:                 Councillor J Tinnelly

Vice Chair:         Councillor W Clarke

Members:           Councillor M Larkin                                       Councillor M Ruane

                            Councillor V Harte                                         Councillor D McAteer

                            Councillor K Loughran                                  Councillor L Devlin

                            Councillor M Murnin                                      Councillor G Craig

                            Councillor H McKee                                       Councillor P Brown



Agenda

1) Apologies and Chairperson's Remarks.

2) Declarations of Interest.

Minutes for Consideration and Adoption

3) Minutes of the Plannng Committee Meeting held on Wednesday
8 July 2015.  (Attached).

Planning Minutes July 2015.pdf Page 1

For Noting

4) Action Sheet of the Members' Briefing Panel Meeting held on
Friday 10 July 2015.  (Attached).

Action Sheet - 10 July 2015 - Copy.pdf Page 7

Development Management

5) Schedule of planning applications for determination - 5 August
2015.  (Attached).

Please click on the link below which will take you to the Planning Portal - this will allow you to
view the supporting documents for each planning application.

http://epicpublic.planningni.gov.uk/PublicAccess/zd/zdApplication/application_searchform.aspx

The Schedule of Planning Applications for 5 August 2015 is attached and lists the following
planning applications:-

LA07/2015/0476/F - Newry & Mourne District Council - External refurbishment
works to Newry Town Hall - Bank Parade  Newry.   (Officer Report attached)
(Rec:  Approval)

P/2014/0412/F - Alan Mills - Erection of 2 No. additional poultry houses - 80
Metres south east of No. 54 Blaney Road  Newtownhamilton. (Officer Report
attached) (Rec:  Approval)

http://epicpublic.planningni.gov.uk/PublicAccess/zd/zdApplication/application_searchform.aspx


P/2015/09026/F - Arquiva - Installation of 15m high lattice mast, 6 no. antenna,
2 no. dishes, 4 no. equipment cabinets and all ancillary equipment - lands at NI
Water Compound  670m east of No.22 Yellow Road  Hilltown. (Officer Report
attached) (Rec: Approval)

P/2010/1041/F - Mr & Mrs Murphy - Proposed motor home site - Lands to the
rear of 35 Ballagh Road  Ballaghanery  Newcastle Co Down  BT33 0LA.  
(Officer Report attached)  and additional information received from Mr
Bob Doyle and Mr Toirleach Gourley.

Council Schedule 05-08-15.pdf Page 13

Case Officer Report LA07 2015 0476 F.pdf Page 18

Case Officer Report P 2014 0412 F.pdf Page 31

Case Officer Report P 2015 0026 F.pdf Page 41

Case Officer Report P 2010 1041 F.pdf Page 46

P-2010-1041 - additional information (Bob Doyle).pdf Page 73

P-2010-1041 -additional information (Toirleach Gourley).pdf Page 78

 

6) Department of Culture Arts & Leisure re:Shaping Place,
Changing Lives - A Placemaking Symposium for Councils -
Newtownabbey - Thursday 22 October 2015. (Copy enclosed)

Placemanking Symposium for Councils - Newtownabbey - October 2015.pdf Page 83

 END.



Invitees
Cllr. Terry Andrews terry.andrews@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Naomi Bailie naomi.bailie@nmandd.org

Cllr. Patrick Brown patrick.brown@nmandd.org

Cllr. Robert Burgess robert.burgess@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Stephen Burns stephen.burns@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Michael Carr michael.carr@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. charlie casey charlie.casey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Patrick Clarke patrick.clarke@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Garth Craig garth.craig@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Dermot Curran dermot.curran@downdc.gov.uk

Mr. Eddie Curtis eddie.curtis@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mr. Andrew Davidson andrew.davidson@nmandd.org

Cllr. Laura Devlin laura.devlin@downdc.gov.uk

Ms. Louise Dillon louise.dillon@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Geraldine Donnelly geraldine.donnelly@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Sean Doran sean.doran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Sinead Ennis sinead.ennis@nmandd.org

Cllr. Cadogan Enright cadogan.enright@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Gillian Fitzpatrick gillian.fitzpatrick@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mr. Patrick Green patrick.green@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Glyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org

Mr. Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr. Valerie Harte valerie.harte@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Harry Harvey harry.harvey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Terry Hearty terry.hearty@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. David Hyland david.hyland@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mrs. Shiela Kieran sheila.kieran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Liz Kimmins liz.kimmins@nmandd.org

Cllr. Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Cllr. Kate Loughran kate.loughran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Kevin Mc Ateer kevin.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr. Colin Mc Grath colin.mcgrath@downdc.gov.uk

Collette McAteer collette.mcateer@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Declan McAteer declan.mcateer@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mr. Anthony McKay anthony.mckay@nmandd.org

Cllr. Harold McKee harold.mckee@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Eileen McParland eileen.mcparland@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Ms. Jacqui McParland jacqui.mcparland@nmandd.org

Cllr. Roisin Mulgrew roisin.mulgrew@nmandd.org

Cllr. Mark Murnin mark.murnin@nmandd.org

Mrs. Aisling Murray aisling.murray@newryandmourne.gov.uk



Cllr. Barra O Muiri barra.omuiri@nmandd.org

Cllr. Pol O'Gribin pol.ogribin@nmandd.org

Mr. Canice O'Rourke canice.orourke@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Brian Quinn brian.quinn@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Henry Reilly henry.reilly@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Pat Rooney pat.rooney@nmandd.org

Cllr. Michael Ruane michael.ruane@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Gary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. David Taylor david.taylor@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Caroline Taylor Caroline.Taylor@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Jarlath Tinnelly jarlath.tinnelly@nmandd.org

Cllr. William Walker william.walker@nmandd.org

Cllr. Clarke William william.clarke@downdc.gov.uk
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